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24192 SFR 791 03/07/2006

2008HX Base Yr

697 SE HOLLY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,069 126.9730 142.21 578,652 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2717

BAS 2,717 100 2,717 312,972

FGR 552 55 304 35,018

FOP 248 30 74 8,524

FOP 624 30 187 21,540

PTO 624 5 31 3,571

UCP 864 20 173 19,928

UGR 1,296 45 583 67,155

6,925 4,069 468,708

BAS= W24 PTO= N12 W52 S12 E52$ FOP= W52 S12 E52 N12$ S12 W52
S38 E22 S3 FOP= S8 E31 N8 W31$ E31 N3 FGR= E23 N24 W23 S24$
N24 E23 N26$ PTR= N30 UGR=  N36 UCP= N24 W36 S24 E36$ W36 S36
E36$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,254.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,762

6,762

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,308

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 39,695


